
Чемпионат УФО по дзюдо среди мужчин и женщин
Пт 28.05.21 - Вс 30.05.21 г. Тюмень

Жен 78+ кг
9 уч.Таратунина Валерия (Тюме)1

17
1

9

25
2

Кириченко Маргарита (Свер)5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Хисматуллина Ксения (Свер)3

19
5

11

27
6

Ценалис Надежда (ЯНАО)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Михеева Ольга (Свер)15

31
8

Ляниченко Юлия (ЯНАО)2

18
9

10

26
10

Еремеева Надежда (Свер)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

Чоломбитько Альбина (Свер)4

20
13

12

28
14

Тимофеева Дарья (Свер)8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Таратунина Валерия

17

Кириченко М.

18

Хисматуллина К.

19

Ценалис Надежда

Михеева Ольга
20

Ляниченко Юлия

21

Еремеева Надежда

22

Чоломбитько А.

23

Тимофеева Дарья

24

Таратунина Валерия

Кириченко М.

25

Хисматуллина К.

Ценалис Надежда

26

Ляниченко Юлия

Еремеева Надежда

27

Чоломбитько А.

Тимофеева Дарья

28

Таратунина Валерия

Хисматуллина К.

37

Ляниченко Юлия

Чоломбитько А.

38

Таратунина Валерия

Ляниченко Юлия

43Ляниченко Юлия

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты

29

30

31

32

Кириченко М.
33

Ценалис Надежда
34

Еремеева Надежда
35

Тимофеева Дарья
36

Кириченко М.

Ценалис Надежда

39

Еремеева Надежда

Тимофеева Дарья

40

Ценалис Надежда

Чоломбитько А.
41 Чоломбитько А.

Еремеева Надежда

Хисматуллина К.
42 Еремеева Надежда


